
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

81 
827 
106 
868 
119 

17 
173 
137 
421 
150 
153 

Name 

Gustav Sahlsten 
Sami Huttunen 
T h o r  D a v id  A m u n d s e n  R a s m u s  
Oskari Laamanen 
Emil Mikalsen 
Joni Komulainen 
Myrsky Rissanen 
O le-H erm a n  H ag en  S jø g ren  
Even Olsen 
Simon Kjellmann 
E s a ia s  M a t h e o  K u h m u n e n  S o k k i 

Class 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Pro Stock 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Diff 

14.150 
15.281 
19.872 
22.137 
24.285 
27.287 
32.829 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

6:21.526 
6:35.676 
6:36.807 
6:41.398 
6:43.663 
6:45.811 
6:48.813 
6:54.355 
6:22.430 
6:24.457 

Best Tm 

32.688 
34.088 
34.212 
34.211 
32.731 
34.321 
34.833 
33.990 
35.662 
34.689 

Nat/State 

Svergie 
Finland 
Norge 
Finland 
Norge 
Finland 
Finland 
Norge 
Norge 
Norge 
Norge 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.150 

Avg. Speed 

32,270 

Best Lap Tm 

32.688 

Best Speed 

41,850 

Best Lap by 

81 - Gustav Sahlsten 
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Kara-X 2023 
Finale/3 heat 

Pro Stock 

Race started at 17:13:57 

Kara-X 0,380 km 

08.04.2023 15:00 


